ELEV82
Sit-Stand desking
6
7
The ability to sit and stand during the average working day has huge health benefits to the user, helping
to burn calories, boost energy levels, improve posture and promote mental well-being. In addition to
the numerous health benefits provided by periodic standing, studies show that Elev82 height adjustable
desks promote creativity, team interaction, collaboration, and the willingness to share ideas.

YEAR
WARRANTY
6
YEAR
WARRANTY
7
YEAR
WARRANTY
EL
EV
82  D
ES
KS
9
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C
EV1000 1000 25 600
EV1200 1200 25 600
EV1400 1400 25 600
EV1600 1600 25 600
Vibe Elev82 Screens for Single Desks
Elev82 - Touch desks
• Single straight desks 800mm deep with adjustability from 675mm-1300mm
• Powerful twin motors raise and lower the desktop at a 39db noise level
CODE W D H RRP
EVT-1200 1200 800 675-1300
EVT-1400 1400 800 675-1300
EVT-1600 1600 800 675-1300
Single Desks
CODE W D H RRP
EVT-RET 600 800 675-1300
Return Desk
Desktops available in Beech, White, Walnut, White tops with Oak trim. Frames in Black, Silver, White
Please add frame finish followed by desktop colour when ordering eg. EVT-1200 with Black frame in Beech =  EVT-1200-K-B
Beech (B) Walnut (W)White (WH) White / Oak Edge (WO) Silver frame (S) White frame (WH)Black frame (K)
• Sits on either side of the sit-stand straight desks to increase the working area
• The two base columns of the straight and return desk stay perfectly synched
• Made to order designer office screens available in a multitude of fabric colour options
• 25mm thick screens which are 600mm high specifically for Elev82 single desks
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
EVSS-1200 1200 25 600
EVSS-1400 1400 25 600
EVSS-1600 1600 25 600
EVSL-1200 1200 25 800
EVSL-1400 1400 25 800
EVSL-1600 1600 25 800
Vibe Elev82 Screens for Back-to-Back Desks
• Two straight 800mm deep desks back-to-back with adjustability from 675mm-1300mm
• Powerful twin motors raise and lower the back-to-back desks independently
CODE W D H RRP
EVTB-1200 1200 1650 675-1300
EVTB-1400 1400 1650 675-1300
EVTB-1600 1600 1650 675-1300
Back-to-Back Desks
CODE Colour RRP
EVB2B-S Silver
Connecting Block

Elev82 desk when at their highest and lowest points
 Cable Management
Energy cable chain fits inside the lower cable channel of back-
to-back desks for cable management with a vertical cable spine
option for the single desks to carry wires from floor to desktop
EL
EV
82  D
ES
KS
15
Elev82 - Mono desks
• Single straight desks 800mm deep with adjustability from 675mm-1175mm
• The single motor adjusts the desktop height at a 44db noise level
CODE W D H RRP
EVM-1200 1200 800 675-1175
EVM-1400 1400 800 675-1175
EVM-1600 1600 800 675-1175
Single Desks
Beech (B) Walnut (W)White (WH) White / Oak Edge (WO) Silver frame (S)
• Two straight 800mm deep desks back-to-back with adjustability from 675mm-1175mm
• The single motor raises and lowers the back-to-back desks independently
CODE W D H RRP
EVMB-1200 1200 1650 675-1175
EVMB-1400 1400 1650 675-1175
EVMB-1600 1600 1650 675-1175
Back-to-Back Desks
W
D
W